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              onsemi NB3L553DG
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  onsemi
                

 Package
 SOIC-8

 Description
 
                2.375V~5.25V 200MHz SOIC-8  Clock Buffers, Drivers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  98
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $2.1828
                      	$ 2.18
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $1.8932
                      	$ 18.93
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $1.7119
                      	$ 51.36
	
                      98+
                    	 
                        $1.5257
                      	$ 149.52
	
                      490+
                    	 
                        $1.4414
                      	$ 706.29
	
                      980+
                    	 
                        $1.4048
                      	$ 1376.70



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  